20 cubic yards of Class C concrete. 
1,000 feet (B. M.) of timber sheeting. 
The- time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 45 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required for the 
proper performance of the contract will be-Eight 
Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($875). 

NO. 2. FOR CONSTRUCTING SANITARY 
SEWER AND APPURTENANCES ON THE 
WESTERLY SIDE OF BRONX BOULEVARD, 
FROM A POINT ABOUT 210 FEET NORTH 
OF E. 210TH ST, TO GUN HILL RD-, TO-
GETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as

[...]

1,000 linear feet of old curb.  
2 receiving basin alterations. Type 1R. 
'I`he time allowed for the full completion of the i 

vork herein described will be 25 consecutive I 
vorking days. 	 1 

The amount of security required for the 
groper performance of the contract will he Three 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($3,600), 	r 
NO. 4. FOR REGULATING, GRADING 

t~1i) RFGRADING, SETTING ANT) RESET-
'INC CURB, LAYING AND RELAYING 
IDEWALKS AND CROSSWALKS, BUILD- I 
NG INLETS, RECEIVING BASINS. DRAINS', 
'17LVERTS. APPROACHES AND GUARD s 
;4TLS WHERE NECESSARY, AND PAVING d